
info@marketstkitchen.com | 01237 474168 | 10-4pm Daily | Last orders 3.30pm

£6.50 small 
£7.95 large

£8.95
£8.95
£9.95
£10.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95 

 
 

£9.95
 
£9.95
£10.95
£11.95
£11.95 

£12.95 

 
 

£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95

LUNCH from midday

Our Specials
Check out our special board for more  

delicious, homemade & hot lunch options 

MSK KIDS from midday

All of our bakes and dishes are made from scratch  
in our kitchen. Many of our dishes can be made  

gluten free and/or vegan, please ask a staff member.

October 2023

NEW    Soup of the Day
Served with chunky bread, or a  
cheese scone & butter

NEW    Jacket Potatoes

Beans
Cheese
Tuna mayo
Ham & cheddar
Ranch chicken & crispy bacon bits
Creamy herby mushrooms
Cheddar, tomato, red onion  
& Worcestershire sauce

Open Toasties

 
 

Creamy herby mushrooms
Cheddar, tomato, red onion & 
Worcestershire sauce
Ham & cheese
Brie & cranberry sauce 
Tuna mayo, red onion & cheddar 
cheese melt
Ranch chicken, cheddar & crispy 
bacon bits

Freshly cut door-step sandwiches

 
 

Devon gammon ham
Tuna mayonnaise
Cheddar & Devon chutney
Classic BLT
Sausage & Dijon mustard
Ranch chicken & crispy bacon bits

NEW  Pudding of the Day
Served warmed with a choice of custard,  
vanilla ice cream or clotted cream £4.95

£1.95
95p
£1.95
£1.95
95p
95p
£2.50
£2.50
£1.95
75p
£1.00

Kids Deal Lunch 
½ a ham or cheddar sandwich  
with cucumber & crisps, a plain scone 
& jam or a small piece of cake and a 
bottle of squash

½ Sausage sandwich
½ Bacon sandwich
Beans & cheese on toast

£6.95 
 
 

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

Served with real butter and a side salad dressed 
with olive oil & balsamic vinegar

Add an extra topping to your lunch
Cheddar cheese
Crispy bacon bits
Baked beans
Slaw
Devon chutney
Cranberry sauce
Two bacon
Two sausages
Chunky bakery bread & butter
Switch to vegan cheese
Switch to a Gluten Free roll

Served with side salad dressed with olive oil & 
balsamic vinegar, homemade slaw & sea salted 
crisps

Served with side salad dressed with olive oil & 
balsamic vinegar, homemade slaw & sea salted 
crisps




